





## **Tatum Property Safe Routes To School**

## **ENGINEERS ESTIMATE**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	\$10,000	\$10,000
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	LUMP SUM	\$15,000	\$15,000
2	HEADERS	LF	2,600	\$2.50	\$6,500
3	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,100	\$20	\$22,000
4	CLASS 2 BASE	CY	200	\$40	\$8,000
5	HOT MIX ASPALT	TON	240	\$100	\$24,000
6	MINOR CONCRETE (RAMP ENTRANCE)	EA	2	\$4,000	\$8,000
6	DRAINAGE FACILITIES	LS	LUMP SUM	\$20,000	\$20,000
7	LIGHTING	EA	10	\$10,000	\$100,000

Quantity Estimate \$213,500

Contingency \$21,000

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE \$234,500

PS & E \$59,000

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING \$36,000

PROJECT TOTAL: \$3

\$329,500

## Tatum Property Safe Routes To School

## **ENGINEERS ESTIMATE**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	\$10,000	\$10,000
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	LUMP SUM	\$20,000	\$20,000
2	HEADERS/CHOKER/SHOULDERS	LF	2,600	\$6.00	\$15,600
3	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	3,200	\$28	\$89,600
4	CLASS 2 BASE	CY	250	\$50	\$12,500
5	HOT MIX ASPALT	TON	240	\$120	\$28,800
6	MINOR CONCRETE (RAMP ENTRANCE)	EA	2	\$4,000	\$8,000
7	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE/INLETS/OUTLETS	LS	1	\$10,000	\$10,000
8	DRAINAGE SYSTEMS	LF	140	\$100	\$14,000

Quantity Estimate \$208,500

Contingency \$21,000

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE \$229,500

PS & E \$65,000

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING \$35,000

PROJECT TOTAL: \$329,500